CHARACTERISTICS
SPECIFICATIONS
FEATURES
Output Voltage (V) Output Current (A) Dimensions (in.) WeightModel TypeNominal Range Nominal Maximum Length Width Height (lbs.)
PSC-6250F 6 6.83 .30 .40 Fixed volt. float 2.20 1.96 1.88 0.5
PSC-6250A 6 6.75/7.35 .30 .40 Dual volt. auto. 2.20 1.96 1.88 0.5
PSC-6300A 6 6.84/7.35 .30 .30 Dual volt. auto. 2.75 2.75 3.75 1.36
PSC-6500A 6 6.75/7.35 .60 .75 Dual volt. auto. 2.55 1.88 2.89 0.8
PSC-61000A 6 6.84/7.35 1.00 1.00 Dual volt. auto. 2.75 2.75 3.75 1.36
PSC-64000A 6 6.75/7.35 3.50 4.00 Dual volt. auto. 5.70 5.80 3.30 6.0
PSC-12250F 12 13.65 .25 .40 Fixed volt. float 2.20 1.96 1.88 0.5
PSC-12250A 12 13.50/14.70 .25 .40 Dual volt. auto. 2.20 1.96 1.88 0.5
PSC-12300A 12 13.68/14.70 .30 .30 Dual volt. auto. 2.75 2.75 3.75 1.36
PSC-12500F 12 13.65 .50 .60 Fixed volt. float 2.55 1.88 2.89 0.8
PSC-12500A 12 13.50/14.70 .50 .60 Dual volt. auto. 2.55 1.88 2.89 0.8
PSC-12800A 12 13.68/14.70 .80 .80 Dual volt. auto. 2.75 2.75 3.75 1.36
PSC-122000A 12 13.50/14.70 2.00 2.00 Dual volt. auto. 5.55 3.60 2.90 3.8
PSC-124000A 12 13.50/14.70 4.00 4.75 Dual volt. auto. 6.65 5.30 3.40 7.4
PSC-124000AP 12 13.50/14.70 4.00 3.50/2.50 Charger/Pwr. Supply 6.65 5.30 3.40 7.4
PSC-12-10A 12 13.50/14.70 10.00 10.00 Dual volt. auto. 7.95 6.10 4.50 9.0
PSC-241000A 24 27.00/29.40 1.00 1.00 Dual volt. auto. 5.55 3.60 2.90 3.8
Electronically regulated - current limited chargers for
sealed lead-acid type batteries.
Wall mount plug-in design for 250, 300, 500, 800 series
and 61000A; counter top design for 241000A, 2000, 4000

requirements and automatically switch from the fast
charge to float mode, or vice versa. LED's provide
visual indication of the charging mode. Automatic
chargers combine the advantages of float and cycle
chargers; recharge time is short yet batteries are safe
from being overcharged. This charger is ideal for cyclic
applications where recharge time is critical and the
battery may be left on charge indefinitely. As a result
charging is fool-proof.
Sealed Lead-Acid Battery Chargers
Genesis Automation Inc.  9013 Heritage Drive Plain City, OH  43064  (614) 873-0980  (614 ) 873-0982 Fax
Charger Max Output Use With Battery U.L./CSA
Model mA Voltage Capacity Listing
PSC-6250F 400 6V 1-5 AH U.L.
PSC-6250A 400 6V 1-5 AH U.L.
PSC-6300A 300 6V 1-5 AH CSA/NRTL*
PSC-6500A 500 6V 2-10 AH U.L.
PSC-61000A 1000 6V 4.5-12 AH CSA/NRTL*
PSC-64000A 4000 6V 20-40 AH - - -
PSC-12250F 375 12V 1-5 AH U.L.
PSC-12250A 275 12V 1-5 AH U.L.
PSC-12300A 300 12V 1-5 AH CSA/NRTL*
PSC-12500F 600 12V 2-10 AH U.L.
PSC-12500A 500 12V 2-10 AH U.L.
PSC-12800A 800 12V 4-12 AH CSA/NRTL*
PSC-122000A** 2000 12V 10-20 AH CSA
PSC-124000A** 4000 12V 12-40 AH CSA
PSC-124000AP*** 3500 12V 12-40 AH CSA
PSC-12-10A 10000 12V 40-100 AH - - -